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Notified Body CE 1805  

Article No., 
EAN & Weight 

EH1120030 
EH1120031 
EH1120032 

6425670019000 
6425670019017 
6425670018980 

1.584 grams 
1.674 grams 
1.726 grams 

Standardization EN361:2002 Full body harnesses 

Materials used Webbing 
Buckles 
Rings 

45 mm, PES, orange / black. 
Classic, automatic bucklesof steel (click-lock). 
Steel ring on the back, 2 loops on the chest. 

Description Comfortable 3D full body harness with adjustment options on shoulders and legs .  
 Fast and easy to put on thanks to the automatic buckles; 
 Suitable for every body type due to the adjustment options. 

Sizes EH1120030 
EH1120031 
EH1120032 

S – M 

L – XL 

XXL – XXXL 

Maximum workload 150 kg 

Packaging In a bag, manual included. 

Lifetime Up to 10 years after first use; up to 12 years after production date. 
Full body harness of a single user, periodically inspected by experts and recorded in 
inspection log, carefully handled and maintained, stored in accordance with regulations, 
not in contact with oil, grease or aggressive chemicals, can be used for up to 10 years.  
Follow the user manual! 
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