

Datasheet

Edge Enterprise Comfort



Notified Body	CE 1805		
Article No., EAN & Weight	EH1120030 EH1120031 EH1120032	6425670019000 6425670019017 6425670018980	1.584 grams 1.674 grams 1.726 grams
Standardization	EN361:2002	Full body harnesses	
Materials used	Webbing Buckles Rings	45 mm, PES, orange / black. Classic, automatic bucklesof steel (click-lock). Steel ring on the back, 2 loops on the chest.	
Description	Comfortable 3D full body harness with adjustment options on shoulders and legs. Fast and easy to put on thanks to the automatic buckles; Suitable for every body type due to the adjustment options.		
Sizes	EH1120030 EH1120031 EH1120032	S – M L – XL XXL – XXXL	
Maximum workload	150 kg		
Packaging	In a bag, manual included.		
Lifetime	Up to 10 years after first use; up to 12 years after production date. Full body harness of a single user, periodically inspected by experts and recorded in inspection log, carefully handled and maintained, stored in accordance with regulations, not in contact with oil, grease or aggressive chemicals, can be used for up to 10 years. Follow the user manual!		